Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 14th February 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85509
CN85440
CN85482
CN85437
CN85503

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED
BALLYMACHUGH
BALLYGLASS
KILLADYSERT
CROSSBOYNE
MOORE

TOWNLANDS

LISDUFF

BALLYGLASS; BLACKWATER
GLENCONAUN MORE
ESKER SOUTH

CAMCLOON; DERRYLAHAN

DIGITISED AREA (HA)

4.63
9.46
10.32
5.71
6.31

COUNTY
Cavan

Clare

Clare

Mayo
Roscommon



