Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 14th February 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY
CN85509	Afforestation	BALLYMACHUGH	LISDUFF	4.63	Cavan
CN85440	Afforestation	BALLYGLASS	BALLYGLASS; BLACKWATER	9.46	Clare
CN85482	Afforestation	KILLADYSERT	GLENCONAUN MORE	10.32	Clare
CN85437	Afforestation	CROSSBOYNE	ESKER SOUTH	5.71	Mayo
CN85503	Afforestation	MOORE	CAMCLOON; DERRYLAHAN	6.31	Roscommon